
BAJA CANTA
Copa Dihally Amazonia de Rally Baja 2023
ACUMULADO ATÉ PE4: Canta/RR - (56km)

15/07/2023 - 15:57:36
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTOS FORCA LIVRE  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR PE1 PE2 PE3 PE4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 1
HENRIQUE COSCARELLI
KAWASAKI KXF 450
NVDS

00:14:08.80
(1)

00:14:04.90
(1)

00:13:47.23
(1)

00:13:50.55
(1) 00:55:51.48

* * *

* * *

00:55:51.48

2 2
WALTINHO SOUSA
KAWASAKI KXF 250
COBRA

00:14:55.12
(2)

00:14:32.94
(2)

00:14:27.38
(2)

00:14:15.84
(2) 00:58:11.28

* * *

* * *

00:58:11.28

00:02:19.80

3 3
MARIO ARAUJO
KAWASAKI KXF 250
NVDS

00:16:33.38
(3)

00:15:57.39
(3)

00:15:09.59
(3)

00:15:05.56
(3) 01:02:45.92

* * *

* * *

01:02:45.92

00:06:54.44
00:04:34.64


